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SRR24654021
SRR24654062
SRR24654073
SRR24654083
SRR24654104
SRR24654125
SRR24654148
SRR24654169
SRR24654179
SRR24654197
SRR24654206
SRR24654219
SRR24654259
SRR24654265
SRR24654273
SRR24654299
SRR24654324
SRR24654338
SRR24654365
SRR24654380
SRR24654417
SRR24654425
SRR24654446
SRR24654461
SRR24654532
SRR24654570
SRR24654588
SRR24654624
SRR24654651
SRR24654670
SRR24654681
SRR24654709
SRR24654744
SRR24654760
SRR24654767
SRR24654106
SRR24654190
SRR24654327
SRR24654645
SRR24654741
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Caries_Source

@D EC plaque
@D remin plaque

Conchiformibius_Kingella
Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[G-1]
Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[G-1]
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-6]
Lachnospiraceae_[G-3]
Ruminococcaceae_[G-1]
Peptoanaerobacter_Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-7]
Arachnia

Enterococcus

Eikenella

Eikenella_Neisseria
Bacteroidales_[G-2]
Tannerella
Aggregatibacter_Necropsobacter
Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[G-2]
Centipeda_Selenomonas
Lachnospiraceae_[G-2]
Bergeyella
Lachnoanaerobaculum
Campylobacter

Schaalia
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-1]
Selenomonas

Acinetobacter

Pseudomonas

Moraxella

Abiotrophia

Granulicatella

Gemella

Alloprevotella

Cardiobacterium
Aggregatibacter

Lautropia

Kingella

Prevotella

Peptidiphaga

Sphingomonas

Haemophilus

Porphyromonas
Fusobacterium
Capnocytophaga
Kingella_Neisseria

Neisseria

Veillonella

Leptotrichia

Actinomyces

Corynebacterium

Rothia

Morococcus_Neisseria

Streptococcus

Genus



